10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Gen Manager

Manager Of Operations & Eng

Assistant General Man

Operations Superintendent

Manager Of Finance

Field Maintenance Super

Maintenance Worker Il

Pumping Foreman

Manager Of Finance

Water Resource Foreman

Maintenance Worker Ill

Cust Services Supervisor

Maintenance Worker Il

Engineering Technician

Locator

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker I

Special District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Department

Gen Manager

Operations

Administration

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Finance

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$266,774

$228,476

$226,717

$150,677

$145,084

$136,476

$128,524

$118,892

$117,062

$114,137

$109,843

$108,576

$106,699

$106,554

$105,004

$104,885

$104,117

$101,845



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Hum Resource & Office Admin

Accountant

Maintenance Worker IlI
Safety Officer & Maintenance
Worker Il

Water Quality Specialist
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Engineering Associate
Public Affairs Officer
Maintenance Worker LI
Senior Accounting Tech

Cust Services Tech

Cust Services Rep Il

Office Assistant

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Gen Manager

Finance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Finance

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

$98,801

$94,469

$93,466

$91,403

$88,193

$86,524

$84,400

$83,620

$78,966

$77,015

$76,632

$72,823

$71,176

$70,321

$69,500

$68,119

$67,802

$67,791



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

Cust Services Rep Il

Water Use Efficiency Admin

Cust Services Rep |

Cust Services Tech

Facilities Maintenance Tech

Part-Time Temp Employee

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Laguna Beach County Water
District

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Direct

Board Of Direct

Board Of Direct

Board Of Direct

Board Of Direct

$64,146

$62,651

$56,148

$55,523

$50,112

$49,999

$27,950

$16,608

$4,284

$4,284

$4,284

$4,284

$4,284

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



