	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Gen Manager		Laguna Beach County Water District	Gen Manager	\$266,774
2.	Manager Of Operations & Eng		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$228,476
3.	Assistant General Man		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$226,717
4.	Operations Superintendent		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$150,677
5.	Manager Of Finance		Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$145,084
6.	Field Maintenance Super		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$136,476
7.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$128,524
8.	Pumping Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$118,892
9.	Manager Of Finance		Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$117,062
10.	Water Resource Foreman		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$114,137
11.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$109,843
12.	Cust Services Supervisor		Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$108,576
13.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$106,699
14.	Engineering Technician		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$106,554
15.	Locator		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$105,004
16.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$104,885
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$104,117
18.	Maintenance Worker II		Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$101,845

19.	Hum Resource & Office Admin	Laguna Beach County Water District	Gen Manager	\$98,801
20.	Accountant	Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$94,469
21.	Maintenance Worker III	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$93,466
22.	Safety Officer & Maintenance Worker III	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$91,403
23.	Water Quality Specialist	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$88,193
24.	Maintenance Worker III	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$86,524
25.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$84,400
26.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$83,620
27.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$78,966
28.	Senior Engineering Associate	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$77,015
29.	Public Affairs Officer	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$76,632
30.	Maintenance Worker LI	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$72,823
31.	Senior Accounting Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Finance	\$71,176
32.	Cust Services Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$70,321
33.	Cust Services Rep II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$69,500
34.	Office Assistant	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$68,119
35.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$67,802
36.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$67,791

37.	Maintenance Worker I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$64,146
38.	Maintenance Worker II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Operations	\$62,651
39.	Cust Services Rep II	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$56,148
40.	Water Use Efficiency Admin	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$55,523
41.	Cust Services Rep I	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$50,112
42.	Cust Services Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$49,999
43.	Facilities Maintenance Tech	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$27,950
44.	Part-Time Temp Employee	Laguna Beach County Water District	Administration	\$16,608
45.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Director	\$4,284
46.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Director	\$4,284
47.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Director	\$4,284
48.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Director	\$4,284
49.	Commissioner	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Director	\$4,284
50.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Direct	\$0
51.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Direct	\$0
52.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Direct	\$0
53.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Direct	\$0
54.	Director	Laguna Beach County Water District	Board Of Direct	\$0